
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

2021 School Year Calendar 
BE AWARE- SUBJECT TO CHANGE! 

January 

 

February 

 

March 

 

April 

 

 

May 

 

 

 

June 

 

July 

 

August 

 

     

September 

                                     CLOSED FOR MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR DAY 

 

                                        CCC VALENTINES CLASSROOM PARTIES-1:30 P.M.-2:30 P.M. 

 

 

                      PUBLIC SCHOOL SPRING BREAK- CCC OPEN- DAYCARE SERVICES ONLY- NO CLASSES 

 

                        CLOSED FOR GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY 

                        2021 SUMMER CAMP ENROLLMENT BEGINS 

                        2021-2022 FALL SCHOOL YEAR ENROLLMENT BEGINS 

 
 

                                        CLOSED FOR INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY 

              6th                    CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY HOLIDAY 

                                        1st DAY OF SUMMER CAMP 
        DONUTS WITH DAD- TBA 

 

                                     LAST DAY OF SUMMER CAMP 
                                     CLOSED ALL WEEK FOR END OF SUMMER/SCHOOL YEAR PREPARATION 

18th  

12th  
18th  

22nd- 26th  

2nd  

5th   

5th   

 

 

 

 

 

 

7th  

27th  

 

 
28th 

1st  

18th  

2nd  

             16th          1ST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR 

6th  

9th – 13th                

MUFFINS WITH MOM – TBA 

CLOSING AT 3:30 P.M. – GRADUATION PREPARTION 

6:00 P.M. – GRADUATION (only the kids leaving and going to kindergarten) 

MOVING UP PARTIES 1:30 P.M. (other kids that are not leaving and going to kindergarten) 

CLOSED FOR END OF YEAR/SUMMER CAMP PREPARATION  

31st  

 

 

28th 

CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY 

 CLASS PICTURES 

 

              22nd         SPRING & GRADUATION PICTURES  

 

                    PUBLIC SCHOOL SPRING BREAK- CCC OPEN- DAYCARE SERVICES ONLY- NO CLASSES 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

October 

 

November 

 

 

December 

 

 

 

                       CLOSING AT 3:30 P.M. – THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY  

                                        CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 

          CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 

 

                                     CCC HALLOWEEN CLASSROOM PARTIES – 1:30 P.M.-2:30 P.M. 

                              CHRISTMAS PROGRAM -TBA 
         CLOSING AT 3:30 P.M. – CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

          CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

                                        CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

                                        CLOSED FOR NEW YEARS EVE HOLIDAY 

           29th  

24th 

25th  

26th  

20th 

23rd  

24th 

27th 

31st  

 

 

  


