

2021 School Year Calendar

BE AWARE- SUBJECT TO CHANGE!

January				
18 th	CLOSED FOR MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR DAY			
February				
12 th	CCC VALENTINES CLASSROOM PARTIES-1:30 P.M2:30 P.M.			
18th	CLASS PICTURES			
March				
22 nd - 26 th	PUBLIC SCHOOL SPRING BREAK- CCC OPEN- DAYCARE SERVICES ONLY- NO CLASSES			
	April			
2 nd	CLOSED FOR GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY			
5 th	2021 SUMMER CAMP ENROLLMENT BEGINS			
5 th	2021-2022 FALL SCHOOL YEAR ENROLLMENT BEGINS			
22 nd	SPRING & GRADUATION PICTURES			
	May			
7 th	MUFFINS WITH MOM – TBA			
27 th	CLOSING AT 3:30 P.M. – GRADUATION PREPARTION			
	6:00 P.M. – GRADUATION (only the kids leaving and going to kindergarten)			
aoth	MOVING UP PARTIES 1:30 P.M. (other kids that are not leaving and going to kindergarten) CLOSED FOR END OF YEAR/SUMMER CAMP PREPARATION			
28 th 31 st	CLOSED FOR MEMORIAL DAY HOLIDAY			
	June			
1 st	1st DAY OF SUMMER CAMP			
18 th	DONUTS WITH DAD- TBA			
	July			
2 nd	CLOSED FOR INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY			
August				
6 th	LAST DAY OF SUMMER CAMP			
9 th – 13 th	CLOSED ALL WEEK FOR END OF SUMMER/SCHOOL YEAR PREPARATION			
16 th	1 ST DAY OF SCHOOL FOR 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR			
September				
6 th	CLOSED FOR LABOR DAY HOLIDAY			
U	TOK LABOR DAT HOLIDAT			

_		L
	CTO	ner
U	cto	Dei

29th CCC HALLOWEEN CLASSROOM PARTIES – 1:30 P.M.-2:30 P.M.

November

24 th	CLOSING AT 3:30 P.M. – THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY
25 th	CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

26th CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY

December

20 th	CHRISTMAS PROGRAM -	-TBA

23rd CLOSING AT 3:30 P.M. – CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

24th CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

27th CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

31st CLOSED FOR NEW YEARS EVE HOLIDAY